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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ESP GARRIDO Begona A A 1960 R F 1.23 1448 yes

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith A A 1995 R F 1.11 2551 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FRA BOURGINE Cassiopee A A 1995 R F 1.35 2712 yes

DELAVOIPIERE Clemence A A 2000 R F 1.18 2642 yes

VIDE Brianna A A 1999 R F 1.7 1495 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GBR COLLIS Gemma A A 1992 R F 1.2 221 yes

HOLDER Emily A A 2004 L F 1.28 1952 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna A A 1978 R F 1.10 5 yes

VERES Amarilla A A 1993 R F 1.1 1315 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ISR KELMAN Linor A A 1990 R F 1.16 1342 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA BRUNATI Sofia A A 2000 R F 1.25 1563 yes

MARTINI Veronica A A 1997 R F 1.26 2591 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

POL DROZDZ Kinga A A 1994 R F 1.6 1857 yes

FIDRYCH Marta A A 1990 R F 1.3 106 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale A A 2000 R F 1.42 1070 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR BREUS Yevheniia A A 1982 R F 1.8 1033 yes

MANDRYK Nataliia A A 1988 R F 1.14 1745 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

9 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 162.0 HUN VERES Amarilla F yes

2. 1 002 158.0 GBR COLLIS Gemma F yes

3. 1 003 154.0 POL FIDRYCH Marta F yes

4. 1 006 94.0 POL DROZDZ Kinga F yes

5. 1 007 94.0 FRA VIDE Brianna F yes

6. 1 008 91.0 UKR BREUS Yevheniia F yes

7. 1 010 78.0 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna F yes

8. 1 011 76.0 ESP RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith F yes

9. 1 014 61.0 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia F yes

10. 1 016 52.0 ISR KELMAN Linor F yes

11. 1 018 46.0 FRA DELAVOIPIERE Clemence F yes

12. 1 023 39.0 ESP GARRIDO Begona F yes

13. 1 025 36.0 ITA BRUNATI Sofia F yes

14. 1 026 32.0 ITA MARTINI Veronica F yes

15. 1 028 28.0 GBR HOLDER Emily F yes

16. 1 035 18.0 FRA BOURGINE Cassiopee F yes

17. 1 042 12.0 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] IWAS A Epee female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

TD - Arno SCHNEIDER
Referee Delegates - Jakub LECZYCKI

SEMI Delegates - Martina ZMAIC and Gyöngyi DANI
Classifier - Ying Ki FUNG, Alicja NOWICKA and Manos BOGDOS
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 17 Participants

1 First round
01.12. 09:00

4 Exempt
13 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
7.69% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
01.12. 11:15

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 01.12. 11:15

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] IWAS A Epee female Senior
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List of exempt participants First round OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 HUN VERES Amarilla 2 1 162.0 exempt

2 GBR COLLIS Gemma 2 2 158.0 exempt

3 POL FIDRYCH Marta 2 3 154.0 exempt

4 POL DROZDZ Kinga 2 6 94.0 exempt



European Championships

Warsaw (POL)
01.12.2022 - 9:00 AM

Epee female Senior A
Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 01.12.2022 10:38 1 / 1
Data processing by: Steve Glinka (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 9 / 10

MALOLEPSZY Leszek, POL , APTSIAURI Tatia, GEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VIDE Brianna FRA 1 V V4 V4 V V 2 5 25 16 0.833 9 2.
BOURGINE Cassiopee FRA 2 1 V 3 V V 2 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR 3 3 1 1 V V 2 2 17 23 0.333 -6 5.
MANDRYK Nataliia UKR 4 2 V V V V 4 4 26 17 0.667 9 3.
HOLDER Emily GBR 5 2 4 0 1 1 0 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
BRUNATI Sofia ITA 6 3 1 4 3 V 4 1 20 26 0.167 -6 6.
RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP 7 V V V V V V 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 11 / 12

KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE , LISPI Alessandro, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BREUS Yevheniia UKR 1 V4 V V4 V V 5 23 9 1.000 14 1.
MARTINI Veronica ITA 2 2 3 4 4 3 0 16 24 0.000 -8 6.
KELMAN Linor ISR 3 2 V V 4 4 2 20 21 0.400 -1 3.
DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 4 3 V 3 2 V 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 5 1 V V V V 4 21 18 0.800 3 2.
GARRIDO Begona ESP 6 1 V V 3 3 2 17 22 0.400 -5 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ESP RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

2 UKR BREUS Yevheniia 5 5 23 9 1.000 14 Q

3 FRA VIDE Brianna 5 6 25 16 0.833 9 Q

4 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 4 5 21 18 0.800 3 Q

5 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 4 6 26 17 0.667 9 Q

6 FRA BOURGINE Cassiopee 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Q

7 ISR KELMAN Linor 2 5 20 21 0.400 -1 Q

8 FRA DELAVOIPIERE Clemence 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

9 ESP GARRIDO Begona 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

10 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 Q

11 ITA BRUNATI Sofia 1 6 20 26 0.167 -6 Q

12 ITA MARTINI Veronica 0 5 16 24 0.000 -8 Q

13 GBR HOLDER Emily 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 HUN VERES Amarilla  

2 GBR COLLIS Gemma  

3 POL FIDRYCH Marta  

4 POL DROZDZ Kinga  

5 ESP RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

6 UKR BREUS Yevheniia 5 5 23 9 1.000 14

7 FRA VIDE Brianna 5 6 25 16 0.833 9

8 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 4 5 21 18 0.800 3

9 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

10 FRA BOURGINE Cassiopee 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

11 ISR KELMAN Linor 2 5 20 21 0.400 -1

12 FRA DELAVOIPIERE Clemence 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

13 ESP GARRIDO Begona 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

14 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6

15 ITA BRUNATI Sofia 1 6 20 26 0.167 -6

16 ITA MARTINI Veronica 0 5 16 24 0.000 -8
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 5 Thu 11:15

1 VERES Amarilla HUN   V

16 MARTINI Veronica ITA   7

  R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)

  Piste 6 Thu 11:15

9 MANDRYK Nataliia UKR   10

8 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN   V

  R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

  Piste 7 Thu 11:15

5 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP   V

12 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA   14

  R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

  Piste 8 Thu 11:15

13 GARRIDO Begona ESP   9

4 DROZDZ Kinga POL   V

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 9 Thu 11:15

3 FIDRYCH Marta POL   V

14 VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR   9

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

  Piste 10 Thu 11:15

11 KELMAN Linor ISR   6

6 BREUS Yevheniia UKR   V

  R: ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA)

  Piste 11 Thu 11:15

7 VIDE Brianna FRA   V

10 BOURGINE Cassiopee FRA   5

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

  Piste 12 Thu 11:15

15 BRUNATI Sofia ITA   2

2 COLLIS Gemma GBR   V

  R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

Piste 11 Thu 12:00

VERES Amarilla HUN   V

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN   6

R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

Piste 12 Thu 12:00

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP   V

DROZDZ Kinga POL   14

R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

Piste 13 Thu 12:00

FIDRYCH Marta POL   V

BREUS Yevheniia UKR   10

R: ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA)

Piste 14 Thu 12:00

VIDE Brianna FRA   V 3

COLLIS Gemma GBR   3

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 1 Thu 12:45

VERES Amarilla HUN   V

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith (5) ESP   8

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

Piste 2 Thu 12:45

FIDRYCH Marta POL   V

VIDE Brianna (7) FRA   12

R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO) / V: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 2 Thu 13:45

VERES Amarilla HUN   V

FIDRYCH Marta (3) POL   8

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 HUN VERES Amarilla 1993

2 POL FIDRYCH Marta 1990

3 ESP RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith 1995

3 FRA VIDE Brianna 1999

Table of 8

5 GBR COLLIS Gemma 1992

6 POL DROZDZ Kinga 1994

7 UKR BREUS Yevheniia 1982

8 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

Table of 16

9 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 1988

10 FRA BOURGINE Cassiopee 1995

11 ISR KELMAN Linor 1990

12 FRA DELAVOIPIERE Clemence 2000

13 ESP GARRIDO Begona 1960

14 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2000

15 ITA BRUNATI Sofia 2000

16 ITA MARTINI Veronica 1997

First round

17 GBR HOLDER Emily 2004
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 0 0

GEO B B APTSIAURI Tatia 1 1 1 1 0/1 4 1 0

GER B B N KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 0/1 0 1 0

GRE B B KOUKOS Leonidas 1 1 0 0

HUN B B B TOTH Janka 1 1 0 0

ITA B B B ANGOTTI Mattia 1 1 2 0 0

B B B LISPI Alessandro 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

B B B SALARIS Rossella 0 0 1

POL A B MALOLEPSZY Leszek 1 1 2 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 0 0

KHRYSTYK Volodimyr 1 1 0/1 2 1 1

11 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold HUN VERES Amarilla 1993

Silver POL FIDRYCH Marta 1990

Bronze ESP RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith 1995

Bronze FRA VIDE Brianna 1999
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

GBR 3 0 0 3

UKR 2 3 2 7

HUN 2 0 3 5

ITA 1 3 4 8

POL 1 1 2 4

GEO 1 1 0 2

FRA 0 1 3 4

LAT 0 1 1 2

GER 0 0 1 1

ISR 0 0 1 1

ESP 0 0 1 1

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

GBR 3 0 0 3

UKR 2 3 2 7

HUN 2 0 3 5

ITA 1 3 4 8

POL 1 1 2 4

GEO 1 1 0 2

FRA 0 1 3 4

LAT 0 1 1 2

GER 0 0 1 1

ISR 0 0 1 1

ESP 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 10 10 18 38

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 10 10 18 38
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Cup of nations

total

Nation
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

UKR 342 34 66 22 52 28 26 26 26 0 0 0 40 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL 322 48 30 68 14 44 18 18 42 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITA 308 62 40 24 20 32 16 20 46 0 0 0 32 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA 220 38 16 34 0 18 20 14 44 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN 186 4 20 16 0 48 0 16 36 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0

GBR 166 44 0 32 0 14 32 0 26 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 86 24 16 12 0 0 14 0 12 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 80 0 14 0 0 34 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 64 0 0 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 48 8 16 8 0 0 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 44 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 42 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 30 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEL 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIN 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senior

Nation
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

UKR 342 34 66 22 52 28 26 26 26 0 0 0 40 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL 322 48 30 68 14 44 18 18 42 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITA 308 62 40 24 20 32 16 20 46 0 0 0 32 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA 220 38 16 34 0 18 20 14 44 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN 186 4 20 16 0 48 0 16 36 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0

GBR 166 44 0 32 0 14 32 0 26 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 86 24 16 12 0 0 14 0 12 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 80 0 14 0 0 34 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 64 0 0 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 48 8 16 8 0 0 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 44 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 42 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 30 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEL 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIN 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

BEL EU 2/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP EU 5/0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

FIN EU 2/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA EU 24/4 6 2 2 0 2 1 1 5 2 0 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 0

GBR EU 14/2 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

GEO EU 3/1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER EU 11/2 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

GRE EU 7/1 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN EU 12/3 1 1 2 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

ISR EU 3/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

ITA EU 23/4 4 2 2 1 4 1 1 2 3 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

LAT EU 5/0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NED EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOR EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL EU 35/4 6 3 6 1 3 1 1 5 4 0 5 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

TUR EU 3/0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UKR EU 26/4 4 3 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 0 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0
  17 Nations
17 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

 
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

 
166 22 14 18 6 18 6 4 20 13 0 13 5 15 7 5 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

 
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

male 102/14 29 0 21 6 0 7 0 24 0 0 17 5 0 7 0 0 0 0
female 75/11 0 18 0 0 19 0 6 0 21 0 0 0 17 0 5 0 0 0

Continents

Continent
Total
sum

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Foil
male
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

eu 202 29 18 21 6 19 7 6 24 21 0 17 5 17 7 5 0 0 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 4

2 2

3 3

5 1

7 1

8 1

10 1

15 1

16 1

19 1

23 1


